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Levi Atwell - (828194) - Folkestone SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.71 483 F 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

27.86 475 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Ashford Town 3

27.90 473 H 07/07/18 Ashford Town Club Championships 2018 Ashford Ashford Town 4

27.93 472 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Ashford Town 3

27.93 472 H 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

27.97 470 F 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.01 468 H 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.10 463 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Ashford Town 3

28.14 461 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Folkestone 3

28.15 461 H 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.16 460 F 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.20 458 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Folkestone 3

28.25 456 H 11/06/17 Ashford Town Club Championships Ashford Ashford Town 4

28.29 454 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

28.39 449 H 27/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Ashford Town 3

28.40 449 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Folkestone 3

28.56 441 H 15/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

28.63 438 H 15/09/18 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs 2018 DOVER Ashford Town 3

28.66 437 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Ashford Town 3

28.75 432 H 21/11/16 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

28.76 432 H 05/10/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.85 428 H 23/11/15 Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

28.92 425 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Folkestone 3

28.99 422 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Shepway SC 3

29.12 416  01/07/23 Folkestone SC Club Championships 2023 Folkestone  4

29.18 414 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

29.19 413  03/12/21 Folkstone SC Reindeer Gala Folkstone  4
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29.19 413  03/12/21 Folkstone SC Reindeer Gala Folkstone  4

29.40 404 H 30/06/21 Folkestone Folkestone  0

29.46 402 H 18/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Folkestone 3

29.69 393 H 02/07/22 Folkestone SC Club Champs 2022 Folkestone  4

29.80 388 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

30.11 376 H 28/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

30.37 367 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

30.41 365 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

30.50 362 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Folkestone 3

30.61 358 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Folkestone 3

30.74 354 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

30.76 353 F 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

31.78 320 H 07/07/14 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

32.00 313 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Folkestone 2

33.15 282 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

33.58 271 F 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

33.61 271 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

34.09 259 H 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

34.29 255 F 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

34.80 244 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Folkestone 2

36.29 215 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

36.89 204 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Folkestone 3

37.06 202 F 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Folkestone 3

40.09 159 F 19/05/12 City Of Canterbury Open Gala Kingsmead Folkestone 3

40.42 155 F 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

40.99 149 H 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

41.36 145 H 24/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Folkestone 4

42.60 133  27/11/11 Maidstone SC Level 3 Licensed Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

43.62 123 H 26/11/11 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Folkestone 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.12 416  01/07/23 Folkestone SC Club Championships 2023 Folkestone  4

29.69 393 H 02/07/22 Folkestone SC Club Champs 2022 Folkestone  4

29.19 413  03/12/21 Folkstone SC Reindeer Gala Folkstone  4

29.40 404 H 30/06/21 Folkestone Folkestone  0

27.86 475 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Ashford Town 3

28.66 437 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Ashford Town 3

28.16 460 F 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.15 461 H 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.76 432 H 05/10/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.29 454 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

28.56 441 H 15/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

27.97 470 F 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

27.93 472 H 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.63 438 H 15/09/18 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs 2018 DOVER Ashford Town 3

27.90 473 H 07/07/18 Ashford Town Club Championships 2018 Ashford Ashford Town 4

28.10 463 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Ashford Town 3

27.93 472 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Ashford Town 3

27.71 483 F 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.01 468 H 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

28.25 456 H 11/06/17 Ashford Town Club Championships Ashford Ashford Town 4

28.14 461 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Folkestone 3

28.40 449 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Folkestone 3
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28.40 449 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Folkestone 3

28.20 458 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Folkestone 3

29.46 402 H 18/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Folkestone 3

28.92 425 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Folkestone 3

28.39 449 H 27/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Ashford Town 3

28.75 432 H 21/11/16 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

28.99 422 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Shepway SC 3

29.18 414 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

28.85 428 H 23/11/15 Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

29.80 388 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

30.50 362 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Folkestone 3

30.37 367 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

30.61 358 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Folkestone 3

30.11 376 H 28/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

30.41 365 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

30.76 353 F 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

30.74 354 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

31.78 320 H 07/07/14 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

32.00 313 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Folkestone 2

33.61 271 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

33.58 271 F 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

33.15 282 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

34.29 255 F 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

34.09 259 H 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

34.80 244 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Folkestone 2

37.06 202 F 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Folkestone 3

36.89 204 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Folkestone 3

36.29 215 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

41.36 145 H 24/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Folkestone 4

40.09 159 F 19/05/12 City Of Canterbury Open Gala Kingsmead Folkestone 3

42.60 133  27/11/11 Maidstone SC Level 3 Licensed Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

43.62 123 H 26/11/11 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Folkestone 4

40.42 155 F 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

40.99 149 H 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4
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